Indicator 5: Children 1-17 visited a dentist
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Survey: 2020-2021 National Survey of Children's Health
Starting Point: Child and Family Health Measures
State/Region: Oklahoma vs. Nationwide (quick edit)
Topic: Health Care Access and Quality

Question: Indicator 4.2: Dental care visit, age 1-17 years
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Change Question, Topic or Survey

Indicator 4.2: During the past 12 months, did this child see a dentist or other oral health care provider for any

kind of dental or oral health care, age 1-17 years?

%

C.L
Oklahoma

Sample Count
Pop. Est.

%

C.L
Nationwide

Sample Count

Pop. Est.

Saw a dentist or
other oral health

care provider

7.3

74.1-80.2

1,193

689,563

78.6

77.9-79.2

72,874

24,101,829

Mo dental or oral
health care visits

22,7

19.8-25.9

360

203,066

21.4

20.8-221

17,232

14,764,331

Total %

100.0

100.0
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